Election: 2017 Consolidated Election (Unofficial)

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61914
Ballots Cast: 14528

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: DEKALB 07(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 1135)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF DEKALB

Candidate Name

Jerry Smith

Misty Haji-Sheikh

John A. Rey

Michael Embrey

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF SYCAMORE

Candidate Name
Curtis E. Lang

Candy Smith

Rick Spider Kramer

Contest: CITY CLERK CITY OF DEKALB

Candidate Name
Susanna Maria Herrmann

Contest: CITY CLERK CITY OF SYCAMORE

Candidate Name

Lisa Hepker
Mary Kalk

Christiene Drake

Cortney Cox

Shaney Herrmann

Contest: ALDERMAN DEKALB WARD 2

Total Votes
20

12

5

4

Total Votes
43
38
22

Total Votes
32

Total Votes
35
24
21
12
10

Vote %
48.78
29.27
12.2
9.76

Vote %
41.75
36.89
21.36

Vote %
100

Vote %
34.31
23.53
20.59
11.76
9.8
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Candidate Name Total Votes
William S. "Bill"* Finucane 25
William D. Lamb 12

Contest: ALDERMAN SYCAMORE WARD 3

Candidate Name Total Votes
Steve Braser 90

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jennifer Jeep Johnson 119

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Geralynne "Lynne" Kunde 118

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Richard Dyer 119

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Craig Smith 118

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Lisa King 87
Nancy Teboda 87
Kevin Flavin 79
Chad McNett 72

Vote %
67.57
32.43

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
26.77
26.77
24.31
22.15
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Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER DEKALB PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Philip Young 27

Vote %
100

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEXP 2 YR DEKALB PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Dag Grada 28

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER SYCAMORE PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Michelle Schulz 70
Ted Strack 63

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SYCAMORE C.U.S.D. 427

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jim Dombek 45
Eric Jones 44
Jeff Jacobson 43
Austin John Hofer 27
Jason Hulst 24

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DEKALB
Candidate Name Total Votes
Jeff Hallgren 40

Victoria Newport 39

Valerie Pena Hernandez 27
Shatoya Black 22

Tracy Williams 20

C Scott (Clyde) Campbell 20

Jeromy Olson 19

Sean Johnson 15
Catherine (Kay) Harned 9

Twangie Smith 6

Vote %
100

Vote %
52.63
47.37

Vote %
24.59
24.04
235
14.75
13.11

C.U.S.D. 428

Vote %
18.43
17.97
12.44
10.14
9.22
9.22
8.76
6.91
4.15
2.76

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Linda R. Mason 82 27.7

Robert L. Hammon 75 25.34
Robert B. Johnson 70 23.65
Donald R. Young Jr. 69 23.31

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes Il 91 50.56
Larry Forsberg 89 49.44

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGNL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES-UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: DEKALB COUNTY LIMITING RATE INCREASE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 77 53.47
NO 67 46.53
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